TRRA 2013 Indoor Championship

Club Points

Three Rivers Rowing Association
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Pittsburg

Senior Masters Men (40-49)
Veteran Masters Men (50-59)
Veteran Masters Men B (60+)
Senior Masters Women (40-49)
Ltwt Senior Masters Women (40-49)
Veteran Masters Women A (50-59)
Ltwt Veteran Masters Women A (50-59)
Veteram Masters Women B (60+)
Ltwt Veteran Masters Women B (60+)
Masters Women (30-39)

Masters Men (30-39)

Open Coxswain Men

Open Mixed 6-person relay

Youth Novice Girls

Ltwt Youth Novice Girls

Youth Novice Boys

Ltwt Youth Novice Boys

High School JV Girls (9-11)

Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11)
High School JV Boys (9-11)

Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)
Ltwt High School Senior Girls

Ltwt High School Senior Boys

High School Senior Girls

High School Senior Boys

Youth Coxswain Girls

Youth Coxswain Boys

High School Mixed 6-person Relay

h Rowing Club

Event
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29

Veteran Masters Men (50-59)
Veteran Masters Men B (60+)

Veteran Masters Women A (50-59)
Veteram Masters Women B (60+)
Ltwt Veteran Masters Women B (60+)
Open Women

Open Men

Ltwt Youth Novice Girls
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326

Place: This is the Place within the the "Points" rules. This is NOT the place of the athelte within

the Event.

Saturday, January 26,

2013
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TRRA 2013 Indoor Championship

Club Points

TRRA - First Row

Event

28  Youth Novice Girls

29  Ltwt Youth Novice Girls

32 High School JV Girls (9-11)

33  Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11)
36  Ltwt High School Senior Girls

38  High School Senior Girls

42  High School Mixed 6-person Relay

Steel City Rowing Club

Event

2 Ltwt Senior Masters Men (40-49)
17  Open Women

29  Ltwt Youth Novice Girls

30 Youth Novice Boys

32 High School JV Girls (9-11)

37  Ltwt High School Senior Boys

NA Rowing
Event

1 Senior Masters Men (40-49)
13  Masters Women (30-39)

R.A.\W. Training
Event

13  Masters Women (30-39)

West Side Rowing Club

Event

32 High School JV Girls (9-11)
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10
9
19
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12
12

Points

10

Place: This is the Place within the the "Points" rules. This is NOT the place of the athelte within

the Event.

Saturday, January 26, 2013
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TRRA 2013 Indoor Championship

College Points

University of Pittsburgh

Event

17  Open Women

18 Open Men

19  Ltwt Open Women

20  Ltwt Open Men

21 Open Novice Men

22 Ltwt Open Novice Men

23  Open Novice Women

24  Ltwt Open Novice Women
26  Open Coxswain Women
27  Open Mixed 6-person relay

Carnegie Mellon University Rowing Club

Event

17  Open Women

18 Open Men

19  Ltwt Open Women

20  Ltwt Open Men

21 Open Novice Men

22 Ltwt Open Novice Men

23  Open Novice Women

24  Ltwt Open Novice Women
25  Open Coxswain Men

26  Open Coxswain Women
27  Open Mixed 6-person relay

Case Crew

Event

18 Open Men

19  Ltwt Open Women

21 Open Novice Men

23  Open Novice Women
26  Open Coxswain Women

Duquesne University

Event

18 Open Men

20 Ltwt Open Men

21 Open Novice Men

22 Ltwt Open Novice Men

27  Open Mixed 6-person relay
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104

Points

12
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7
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9
48

Points

8
10
9
8
10
45

Place: This is the Place within the the "Points" rules. This is NOT the place of the athelte within

the Event.

Saturday, January 26, 2013
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TRRA 2013 Indoor Championship

College Points

West Virginia University Mens Crew

Event Place* Points
21 Open Novice Men 1 12
22 Ltwt Open Novice Men 2 10
Total Points: 22

Robert Morris University

Event Place* Points
17  Open Women 3 9
Total Points: 9

Place: This is the Place within the the "Points" rules. This is NOT the place of the athelte within
the Event.

Saturday, January 26, 2013 Page 4 of 7




TRRA 2013 Indoor Championship

HS Points

Hampton High School

Event

28  Youth Novice Girls

29  Ltwt Youth Novice Girls

31 Ltwt Youth Novice Boys

32  High School JV Girls (9-11)

34  High School JV Boys (9-11)

35  Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)
38  High School Senior Girls

39  High School Senior Boys

40  Youth Coxswain Girls

41 Youth Coxswain Boys

42 High School Mixed 6-person Relay

North Allegheny High School

Event

30  Youth Novice Boys

31 Ltwt Youth Novice Boys

32 High School JV Girls (9-11)

33  Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11)
34  High School JV Boys (9-11)

35  Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)
37  Ltwt High School Senior Boys

38  High School Senior Girls

40  Youth Coxswain Girls

42 High School Mixed 6-person Relay

Upper St. Clair High School

Event

28  Youth Novice Girls

30  Youth Novice Boys

31 Ltwt Youth Novice Boys

32 High School JV Girls (9-11)

34  High School JV Boys (9-11)

35  Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)
36  Ltwt High School Senior Girls

40  Youth Coxswain Girls

42 High School Mixed 6-person Relay
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Place: This is the Place within the the "Points" rules. This is NOT the place of the athelte within

the Event.

Saturday, January 26, 2013
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TRRA 2013 Indoor Championship
HS Points

Pine-Richland Crew

Event

28
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32
33
35
39
M

Youth Novice Girls

Ltwt Youth Novice Girls

Youth Novice Boys

Ltwt Youth Novice Boys

High School JV Girls (9-11)

Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11)
Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)
High School Senior Boys

Youth Coxswain Boys

Central Catholic Crew (Pittsburgh)

Event

30
31
34
35
37
39
Y

Youth Novice Boys

Ltwt Youth Novice Boys

High School JV Boys (9-11)

Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)
Ltwt High School Senior Boys
High School Senior Boys

Youth Coxswain Boys

Oakland Catholic Rowing

Event

28
29
32
33
36
38

Youth Novice Girls

Ltwt Youth Novice Girls

High School JV Girls (9-11)
Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11)
Ltwt High School Senior Girls
High School Senior Girls

Allderdice High School Crew

Event

28
29
31
32
34
35
41
42

Youth Novice Girls

Ltwt Youth Novice Girls

Ltwt Youth Novice Boys

High School JV Girls (9-11)

High School JV Boys (9-11)

Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)
Youth Coxswain Boys

High School Mixed 6-person Relay
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7
76
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8
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12
8
66

Points

8
8
12
12
9
12
61
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Place: This is the Place within the the "Points" rules. This is NOT the place of the athelte within

the Event.

Saturday, January 26, 2013
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TRRA 2013 Indoor Championship

HS Points

North Catholic High School

Event

29  Ltwt Youth Novice Girls

31 Ltwt Youth Novice Boys

33  Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11)
36  Ltwt High School Senior Girls

37  Ltwt High School Senior Boys

39  High School Senior Boys

42  High School Mixed 6-person Relay

Mt. Lebanon High School Crew

Event

28  Youth Novice Girls

31 Ltwt Youth Novice Boys

32 High School JV Girls (9-11)

33  Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11)
35  Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)
40  Youth Coxswain Girls

41 Youth Coxswain Boys

Winchester Thurston School

Event

30 Youth Novice Boys
32  High School JV Girls (9-11)
35  Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)

Riverview High School Crew

Event

29  Ltwt Youth Novice Girls
33  Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11)
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Place: This is the Place within the the "Points" rules. This is NOT the place of the athelte within

the Event.

Saturday, January 26, 2013
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