Club Points

Three Rivers Rowing Association

Eve	nt	Place*	<u>Points</u>	
1	Senior Masters Men (40-49)	1	12	
3	Veteran Masters Men (50-59)	2	10	
5	Veteran Masters Men B (60+)	2	10	
7	Senior Masters Women (40-49)	1	12	
8	Ltwt Senior Masters Women (40-49)	1	12	
9	Veteran Masters Women A (50-59)	1	12	
10	Ltwt Veteran Masters Women A (50-59)	1	12	
11	Veteram Masters Women B (60+)	1	12	
12	Ltwt Veteran Masters Women B (60+)	1	12	
13	Masters Women (30-39)	2	10	
15	Masters Men (30-39)	1	12	
25	Open Coxswain Men	1	12	
27	Open Mixed 6-person relay	1	12	
28	Youth Novice Girls	1	12	
29	Ltwt Youth Novice Girls	2	10	
30	Youth Novice Boys	2	10	
31	Ltwt Youth Novice Boys	1	12	
32	High School JV Girls (9-11)	1	12	
33	Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11)	1	12	
34	High School JV Boys (9-11)	1	12	

Total Points: 326

1

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Pittsburgh Rowing Club

37

38

40

41

35 Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)

Ltwt High School Senior Boys

High School Mixed 6-person Relay

36 Ltwt High School Senior Girls

High School Senior Girls

High School Senior Boys

Youth Coxswain Girls

Youth Coxswain Boys

Eve	nt	Place*	Points
3	Veteran Masters Men (50-59)	1	12
5	Veteran Masters Men B (60+)	1	12
9	Veteran Masters Women A (50-59)	2	10
11	Veteram Masters Women B (60+)	2	10
12	Ltwt Veteran Masters Women B (60+)	2	10
17	Open Women	2	10
18	Open Men	1	12
29	Ltwt Youth Novice Girls	4	8
		Total Point	s:

Place: This is the Place within the the "Points" rules. This is NOT the place of the athelte within the Event.

84

Club Points

Event	Place*		
	Flace	<u>Points</u>	
28 Youth Novice Girls	2	10	
29 Ltwt Youth Novice Girls	1	12	
32 High School JV Girls (9-11)	3	9	
33 Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11)	2	10	
36 Ltwt High School Senior Girls	2	10	
38 High School Senior Girls	2	10	
42 High School Mixed 6-person Relay	2	10	
	Total Point	s:	71
eel City Rowing Club			
Event	Place*	<u>Points</u>	
2 Ltwt Senior Masters Men (40-49)	 1	12	
17 Open Women	1	12	
29 Ltwt Youth Novice Girls	3	9	
30 Youth Novice Boys	1	12	
32 High School JV Girls (9-11)	4	8	
37 Ltwt High School Senior Boys	2	10	
,	Total Point	s:	63
A Rowing			
Event	Place*	<u>Points</u>	
1 Senior Masters Men (40-49)	2	10	
13 Masters Women (30-39)	3	9	
, ,	Total Point	s:	19
A.W. Training			
Event	Place*	<u>Points</u>	
13 Masters Women (30-39)	1	12	
	Total Point	s:	12
est Side Rowing Club			
Event	Place*	<u>Points</u>	
32 High School JV Girls (9-11)		10	
- ,	Total Point	s:	10

Place: This is the Place within the the "Points" rules. This is NOT the place of the athelte within the Event.

College Points

Un	iversi	ty of Pittsburgh			
	Ever	nt	Place*	Points	
	17	Open Women	 1	12	
	18	Open Men	2	10	
	19	Ltwt Open Women	1	12	
	20	Ltwt Open Men	1	12	
	21	Open Novice Men	2	10	
	22	Ltwt Open Novice Men	1	12	
	23	Open Novice Women	1	12	
	24	Ltwt Open Novice Women	1	12	
	26	Open Coxswain Women	1	12	
	27	Open Mixed 6-person relay	1	12	
		•	Total Points	s:	116
Ca	rnegi	e Mellon University Rowing Club			
	Ever	nt	Place*	<u>Points</u>	
	17	Open Women	2	10	
	18	Open Men	3	9	
	19	Ltwt Open Women	3	9	
	20	Ltwt Open Men	3	9	
	21	Open Novice Men	4	8	
	22	Ltwt Open Novice Men	3	9	
	23	Open Novice Women	3	9	
	24	Ltwt Open Novice Women	2	10	
	25	Open Coxswain Men	1	12	
	26	Open Coxswain Women	2	10	
	27	Open Mixed 6-person relay	3	9	
			Total Points	s:	104
<u>Ca</u>	se Cr	<u>ew</u>			
	Ever	nt	Place*	<u>Points</u>	
	18	Open Men	1	12	
	19	Ltwt Open Women	2	10	
	21	Open Novice Men	5	7	
	23	Open Novice Women	2	10	
	26	Open Coxswain Women	3	9	
			Total Points	s:	48
Du	quesi	ne University			
	Ever	nt	Place*	<u>Points</u>	
	18	Open Men	4	8	
	20	Ltwt Open Men	2	10	
	21	Open Novice Men	3	9	
	22	Ltwt Open Novice Men	4	8	
	27	Open Mixed 6-person relay	2	10	

Place: This is the Place within the the "Points" rules. This is NOT the place of the athelte within the Event.

Total Points:

College Points

Eve	nt	Place*	<u>Points</u>	
21	Open Novice Men	1	12	
22	Ltwt Open Novice Men	2	10	
		Total Point	s:	22
ert I	Morris University			
Eve	nt	Place*	<u>Points</u>	
17	Open Women	3	9	
		Total Point	c ·	9

Place: This is the Place within the the "Points" rules. This is NOT the place of the athelte within the Event.

HS Points

Eve	nt	Place*
28	Youth Novice Girls	3
29	Ltwt Youth Novice Girls	2

31 Ltwt Youth Novice Boys32 High School JV Girls (9-11)

32 High School JV Girls (9-11)
34 High School JV Boys (9-11)
35 Little High School JV Boys (6-11)

Youth Coxswain Girls

Hampton High School

35 Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)
38 High School Senior Girls
39 High School Senior Boys

41 Youth Coxswain Boys42 High School Mixed 6-person Relay

Total Points:

Total Points:

3

3

1

107

98

86

Points

10

7

9

12

9

9

9

12

12

North Allegheny High School

40

Eve	nt	Place*	Points
30	Youth Novice Boys	5	7
31	Ltwt Youth Novice Boys	1	12
32	High School JV Girls (9-11)	4	8
33	Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11)	2	10
34	High School JV Boys (9-11)	2	10
35	Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)	5	7
37	Ltwt High School Senior Boys	1	12
38	High School Senior Girls	2	10
40	Youth Coxswain Girls	1	12
42	High School Mixed 6-person Relay	2	10

Upper St. Clair High School

Eve	nt	Place*	Points
28	Youth Novice Girls	1	12
30	Youth Novice Boys	2	10
31	Ltwt Youth Novice Boys	2	10
32	High School JV Girls (9-11)	3	9
34	High School JV Boys (9-11)	4	8
35	Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)	6	6
36	Ltwt High School Senior Girls	1	12
40	Youth Coxswain Girls	2	10
42	High School Mixed 6-person Relay	3	9
		Total Point	s:

Place: This is the Place within the the "Points" rules. This is NOT the place of the athelte within the Event.

HS Points

Eve	nt	Place*	<u>Points</u>	
28	Youth Novice Girls	2	10	
29	Ltwt Youth Novice Girls	1	12	
30	Youth Novice Boys	1	12	
31	Ltwt Youth Novice Boys	5	7	
32	High School JV Girls (9-11)	8	4	
33	Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11)	3	9	
35	Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)	7	5	
39	High School Senior Boys	2	10	
41	Youth Coxswain Boys	5	7	
		Total Point	s:	76
ntral	Catholic Crew (Pittsburgh)			
Eve	nt	Place*	<u>Points</u>	
30	Youth Novice Boys	4	8	
31	Ltwt Youth Novice Boys	6	6	
34	High School JV Boys (9-11)	1	12	
35	Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)	2	10	
37	Ltwt High School Senior Boys	2	10	
39	High School Senior Boys	1	12	
41	Youth Coxswain Boys	4	8	
		Total Point	s:	66
kland	I Catholic Rowing			
Eve	nt	Place*	<u>Points</u>	
28	Youth Novice Girls	4	8	
29	Ltwt Youth Novice Girls	4	8	
32	High School JV Girls (9-11)	1	12	
33	Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11)	1	12	
36	Ltwt High School Senior Girls	3	9	
38	High School Senior Girls	1	12	
		Total Point	s:	61
lerdi	ce High School Crew			
Eve	nt	Place*	<u>Points</u>	
28	Youth Novice Girls	6	6	
29	Ltwt Youth Novice Girls	5	7	
31	Ltwt Youth Novice Boys	4	8	
32	High School JV Girls (9-11)	7	5	
34	High School JV Boys (9-11)	5	7	
~ -	Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)	4	8	
35	, ,			
35 41	Youth Coxswain Boys	2	10	

Place: This is the Place within the the "Points" rules. This is NOT the place of the athelte within the Event.

59

Total Points:

HS Points

lorth C	atholic High School			
Eve	nt	Place*	<u>Points</u>	
29	Ltwt Youth Novice Girls	3	9	
31	Ltwt Youth Novice Boys	7	5	
33	Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11)	6	6	
36	Ltwt High School Senior Girls	2	10	
37	Ltwt High School Senior Boys	3	9	
39	High School Senior Boys	4	8	
42	High School Mixed 6-person Relay	5	7	
		Total Point	s:	54
lt. Leb	anon High School Crew			
Eve	nt	Place*	<u>Points</u>	
28	Youth Novice Girls	5	7	
31	Ltwt Youth Novice Boys	8	4	
32	High School JV Girls (9-11)	6	6	
33	Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11)	5	7	
35	Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)	8	4	
40	Youth Coxswain Girls	4	8	
41	Youth Coxswain Boys	3	9	
		Total Point	s:	45
/inche	ster Thurston School			
Eve	nt	Place*	<u>Points</u>	
30	Youth Novice Boys	3	9	
32	High School JV Girls (9-11)	2	10	
35	Ltwt High School JV Boys (9-11)	3	9	
		Total Point	s:	28
ivervie	ew High School Crew			
Eve	nt	Place*	<u>Points</u>	
29	Ltwt Youth Novice Girls	6	6	
33	Ltwt High School JV Girls (9-11)	4	8	
		Total Point	s:	14

Place: This is the Place within the the "Points" rules. This is NOT the place of the athelte within the Event.